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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 8D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Burda1535
Scherbo's

11.600 10.950 11.40012.050 11.35012.950 70.300
16 8 2 6 2 9 1 

1 

Tyler Tran730
Gym USA

11.700 11.400 12.25011.550 11.40011.600 69.900
12T 5T 3 1 14T 7T 2 

2 

Tyler Burgess785
Gymcats

11.800 11.400 12.15010.850 11.60012.050 69.850
11 5T 16 2 8 3T 3 

3 

Brendan Friele787
Gymcats

11.150 11.200 10.55011.300 11.55012.800 68.550
21T 7 6T 14T 3 5 4 

4 

Dylan Shepard727
Gym USA

13.000 7.750 10.20012.200 12.05013.000 68.200
1 31 1 23T 1 1 5 

5 

Lorenzo Diaz662
Go For It

11.700 12.250 10.3509.950 11.40012.400 68.050
12T 1 27T 21 5 7T 6 

6 

Jacob Gateb1613
Sokol Elite

11.850 11.650 11.25011.300 10.30011.450 67.800
10 2 6T 7 16 22 7 

7 

Jace Hashimoto660
Go For It

11.900 10.050 10.65010.950 11.20012.600 67.350
7T 17 13 11T 4 10 8 

8 

Jedadiah Sarep1627
South Coast

10.950 10.300 11.70010.600 11.60012.000 67.150
25 13 21 4 9 3T 9 

9 

Tobe Lin256
Broadway

12.150 10.000 11.55011.500 9.25012.200 66.650
4 18 4 5 6T 31 10 

10 

Isaac Erickson170
Aspire

11.250 10.350 10.65010.650 11.70011.900 66.500
20 12 20 11T 10 2 11 

11 

Dillon Schaffer1573
Seawind

12.500 10.400 10.45011.450 10.95010.700 66.450
2 11 5 17T 29 14 12 

12 

Benjamin Manzella729
Gym USA

11.900 11.500 9.50010.750 11.15011.000 65.800
7T 3T 18T 34 24 11T 13 

13 

Noah Pham1574
Seawind

11.900 11.500 10.6508.800 10.60011.350 64.800
7T 3T 34 11T 20 20 14 

14 

David Soto1183
MV-YMCA

11.650 9.300 10.45011.000 11.10010.800 64.300
15 22 11T 17T 27 13 15 

15 

Robert Haberstock786
Gymcats

12.050 9.700 10.7009.300 10.10012.200 64.050
5T 21 31 9T 6T 23T 16T

16T

Zachary Schwartz726
Gym USA

11.400 9.900 10.4009.450 11.50011.400 64.050
19 19 29T 19T 17T 6 16T

16T

Talon Heafey169
Aspire

11.450 10.100 9.75010.900 10.80010.950 63.950
18 16 14T 30 25T 17 18 

18 

Cody Williams626
Gallagher

12.200 6.700 10.70011.200 10.90011.700 63.400
3 34 8 9T 13 15T 19 

19 

Kevin Correa559
Ensenada

12.050 8.900 12.0009.100 9.95011.300 63.300
5T 25 32 3 21 25 20 

20 

Trent Pinero628
Gallagher

10.250 7.800 10.00010.750 10.75011.800 61.350
30 28T 18T 26T 12 18 21 

21 

Noah Campbell173
Aspire

11.150 7.000 10.20010.150 10.55011.850 60.900
21T 33 25 23T 11 21 22 

22 

Maximillian Zabriskie203
Diamondback

10.550 7.800 10.00010.900 10.10011.150 60.500
28 28T 14T 26T 22T 23T 23 

23 

Van Rhodus1631
South Coast

10.200 10.250 10.20010.000 9.60010.050 60.300
31 14T 26 23T 33 28T 24 

24 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
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Gym

AARank

Matthew Blam1628
South Coast

11.050 10.450 10.5008.200 9.80010.200 60.200
23 10 36 16 32 26T 25 

25 

Samuel Walker427
Diamondback

11.550 6.100 11.15010.800 9.20010.950 59.750
17 36 17 8 25T 32 26 

26 

Timothy Hansen1182
MV-YMCA

8.500 9.750 10.4008.850 10.65010.550 58.700
34 20 33 19T 31 19 27 

27 

Mavric Poe208
Michiana

11.700 8.850 9.3509.950 9.3009.300 58.450
12T 26 27T 35 37 30 28T

28T

Randall Kreider216
Michiana

10.450 9.200 9.7009.450 9.00010.650 58.450
29 23 29T 31T 30 34 28T

28T

Jaime Ibarrel560
Ensenada

10.600 6.000 9.90011.100 9.60011.150 58.350
27 37 9T 29 22T 28T 30 

30 

Erik Hallowell1629
South Coast

11.000 8.650 10.3006.600 9.05011.400 57.000
24 27 37 22 17T 33 31 

31 

Henry Stevens172
Aspire

10.050 7.800 9.55011.100 8.4509.800 56.750
33 28T 9T 33 35 35 32 

32 

Nico Sorocco211
Michiana

10.700 7.250 9.70010.550 7.7509.700 55.650
26 32 22 31T 36 36 33 

33 

Emiliano Fimbres Salido317
Club Olympica MX

0.000 9.000 9.95011.000 10.9009.850 50.700
35T 24 11T 28 34 15T 34 

34 

Braulio Ruiz722
Gym Saltillo MX

10.150 10.250 10.5508.400 0.00010.750 50.100
32 14T 35 14T 28 37 35 

35 

Jaxson Moore661
Go For It

0.000 10.700 0.00010.450 9.80011.600 42.550
35T 9 24 36T 14T 26T 36 

36 

Maxwell Betts171
Aspire

0.000 6.250 0.00010.500 11.15011.400 39.300
35T 35 23 36T 17T 11T 37 

37 
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Men / 9 / 15+
Session: 8D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Page663
Go For It

11.750 11.050 10.80011.100 10.25011.900 66.850
1 1 1T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Zachary Armstrong258
Broadway

11.250 10.000 10.7009.550 11.00011.200 63.700
4 3T 8 3 5 1 2 

2 

Drew Vance1575
Seawind

11.350 10.800 9.85010.300 9.80011.300 63.400
3 2 5T 9 3T 5T 3 

3 

Adrian Evangelista428
Diamondback

11.700 8.600 10.50011.050 9.70011.750 63.300
2 6 3 6 2 7 4 

4 

Carlos Solorza561
Ensenada

11.150 8.050 11.65010.700 10.20010.250 62.000
5 9 4 1 11 4 5 

5 

Jake Schwartz174
Aspire

10.800 10.000 9.80011.100 9.20010.550 61.450
7 3T 1T 10 10 10 6 

6 

Daniel Schneider212
Azarian's

10.550 8.300 10.65010.300 10.55010.900 61.250
8 8 5T 4 8 2 7 

7 

Yonatan Sternberg947
Hotshots

10.500 8.350 9.7008.950 9.80011.100 58.400
9 7 9T 11 6 5T 8 

8 

Daniel Levi1633
South Coast

11.100 7.900 10.0508.950 9.25010.600 57.850
6 10 9T 8 9 9 9 

9 

Daniel Romanchenko1634
South Coast

9.050 9.550 10.2008.550 9.05011.050 57.450
11 5 11 7 7 11 10 

10 

Alexandro Samano Sauced319
Club Olympica MX

9.250 6.950 10.5509.700 9.65011.300 57.400
10 11 7 5 3T 8 11 

11 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 8D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym USA * 207.700 36.600 32.800 34.500 32.850 36.000 34.950
31 2 1 3 1

2 Go For It * 203.400 35.350 34.000 32.500 31.800 36.900 32.850
53 1 4 2 4

3 Gymcats * 202.450 35.000 32.300 31.450 33.400 37.050 33.250
24 4 5 1 3

4 Aspire * 196.850 33.850 30.450 33.100 30.650 35.150 33.650
85 6 2 4 2

5 Seawind * 194.650 35.750 32.700 30.550 30.950 33.350 31.350
72 3 7 7 5

6 South Coast * 191.650 33.150 31.000 29.550 32.500 34.450 31.000
48 5 9 5 6

7 Ensenada * 183.650 33.800 22.950 30.900 33.550 32.700 29.750
16T 8 6 8 7

8 Diamondback * 183.550 33.800 22.500 32.750 31.650 33.850 29.000
66T 9 3 6 8

9 Michiana * 172.550 32.850 25.300 29.950 28.750 29.650 26.050
99 7 8 9 9
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